= NorthShore

University HealthSystem

_ TEST CODE TEST NAME CPT4 CODE

Page 1

of 1

LAB4114

LAB2500

016774

806617

199995

808404

791462

007831

810819

802110

827488

Online Test Menu
Laboratory Catalog

Q-Fever

Alert:** NEW LABCORP TEST **
Lab Mnemonic:QFVX

Place Of Service:LabCorp

Quantiferon TB Gold

Lab Mnemonic:QFT4

Container:Qiagen Collection tubes (Grey, Green, Yellow, Lavender)

Employee Health Only - 6 mL Lithium Heparin Green Top Tube

Place Of Service:NorthShore University HealthSystem Department of Pathology

Q Fever Antibodies, IgG
Container:Red-top tube or gel-barrier tube
Temperature:Maintain specimen at room temperature.

Q Fever IgM Antibody Screen
Container:Red-top tube or gel-barrier tube
Temperature:Refrigerate

QAPAM

Quetiapine, Serum or Plasma

Container:Red-top tube OR green-top (heparin) tube. Gel-barrier tubes are NOT recommended.
Temperature:SUBMISSION/TRANSPORT (<3 days): Room Temperature. For storage beyond three

days, specimen should be refrigerated or frozen.

Quetiapine, Ur
Container:Urine transfer tube

Temperature:Maintain specimen at room temperature up to three days. Specimens may also be

refrigerated or frozen.

Quinidine, Serum

Container:Red-top tube OR green-top (heparin) tube. DO NOT USE A GEL-BARRIER TUBE. The use of
gel-barrier tubes is not recommended due to slow absorption of the drug by the gel. Depending on the
specimen volume and storage time, the decrease in drug level due to absorption may be clinically

significant.
Temperature:Room Temperature

Quinine, Serum/Plasma
Container:Red-top tube or lavender-top (EDTA) tube
Temperature:Refrigerate

Quinine/Quinidine Different.
Container:Red-top tube, lavender-top (EDTA) tube
Temperature:Refrigerate (Cool Pack)

Quinoline Yellow - BasoFu. HRT
Container:Green-top (sodium heparin) tube: submit original tube
Temperature:Maintain specimen at room temperature

86480

86638

86638 x2

NOCPT

80299

80342

80194

84228

80194

86343



