

Online Test Menu

Laboratory Catalog

TEST CODE	TEST NAME	CPT4 CODE
LAB4114	Q-Fever Alert:** NEW LABCORP TEST ** Lab Mnemonic:QFVX Place Of Service:LabCorp	
LAB2500	Quantiferon TB Gold Lab Mnemonic:QFT4 Container:Qiagen Collection tubes (Grey, Green, Yellow, Lavender) Employee Health Only - 6 mL Lithium Heparin Green Top Tube Place Of Service:NorthShore University HealthSystem Department of Pathology	86480
016774	Q Fever Antibodies, IgG Container:Red-top tube or gel-barrier tube Temperature:Maintain specimen at room temperature.	86638
806617	Q Fever IgM Antibody Screen Container:Red-top tube or gel-barrier tube Temperature:Refrigerate	86638 x2
199995	QAPAM	NOCPT
808404	Quetiapine, Serum or Plasma Container:Red-top tube OR green-top (heparin) tube. Gel-barrier tubes are NOT recommended. Temperature:SUBMISSION/TRANSPORT (<3 days): Room Temperature. For storage beyond three days, specimen should be refrigerated or frozen.	80299
791462	Quetiapine, Ur Container:Urine transfer tube Temperature:Maintain specimen at room temperature up to three days. Specimens may also be refrigerated or frozen.	80342
007831	Quinidine, Serum Container:Red-top tube OR green-top (heparin) tube. DO NOT USE A GEL-BARRIER TUBE. The use of gel-barrier tubes is not recommended due to slow absorption of the drug by the gel. Depending on the specimen volume and storage time, the decrease in drug level due to absorption may be clinically significant. Temperature:Room Temperature	80194
810819	Quinine, Serum/Plasma Container:Red-top tube or lavender-top (EDTA) tube Temperature:Refrigerate	84228
802110	Quinine/Quinidine Different. Container:Red-top tube, lavender-top (EDTA) tube Temperature:Refrigerate (Cool Pack)	80194
827488	Quinoline Yellow - BasoFu. HRT Container:Green-top (sodium heparin) tube: submit original tube Temperature:Maintain specimen at room temperature	86343